Agenda for HPS Professional Development School on

Decontamination and Decommissioning — Case Studies

July 14, 2016
7:30
8:00
9:00

10:00
10:15

11:00

12:00
1:00

1:45

2:45
3:00

4:00

5:00
July 15, 2016
7:30
8:00

9:00

10:00
10:15

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

2:45
3:00

4:00

5:00

14-15 July 2016 Spokane, WA

Continental Breakfast and Welcome

Introduction to Decommissioning
Alan Fellman, CHP, Dade Moeller

Health, Safety, and Environmental Planning
Tom Hansen, CHP, Ameriphysics

Break

Historical Site Assessment and Data Quality Objectives
Tony Mason, CHP, NRRPT, PermaFix Environmental Services

Site Remediation Criteria With Case Study Examples -
Steven Brown, CHP, SHB, Inc.

Lunch

Characterization and Early Site Assessment
Tom Hansen, CHP, Ameriphysics
Remediation and Radiological Controls
Dustin Miller, CHP, Chase Environmental Group TBD

Break

Waste Management
Wayne Glines, CHP, Dade Moeller

Case Study — Chernobyl
Oleg Nasvit, Institute for Strategic Studies, Department of Energy and
Technogenic Safety and Security

Adjourn

Continental Breakfast
Cost Estimating and Project Management
Art Palmer, Energy Solutions
Instruments and Analyses
Ray Johnson, CHP, Radiation Counseling Institute
Break
Surveys of Material and Equipment
Alex Boerner, CHP, ORAU
Case Study - Fukushima
Tatsuo Torii, PhD, Director, Research Planning Department, Japan Atomic
Energy Agency
Lunch
Final Status Surveys
Tom Hansen, CHP, Ameriphysics
Lessons Learned
Tim Vitkus, CHP, ORAU
Break
Changes/Implications — Revised MARSSIM 2016
Tim Vitkus, CHP, ORAU
Case Study -
Dustin Miller, CHP, Chase Environmental Group
Adjourn



