Agenda for HPS Professional Development School on

Decontamination and Decommissioning – Case Studies

14-15 July 2016 Spokane, WA

<u>July 14, 2016</u>	
7:30	Continental Breakfast and Welcome
8:00	Introduction to Decommissioning
	Alan Fellman, CHP, Dade Moeller
9:00	Health, Safety, and Environmental Planning
	Tom Hansen, CHP, Ameriphysics
10:00	Break
10:15	Historical Site Assessment and Data Quality Objectives
	Tony Mason, CHP, NRRPT, PermaFix Environmental Services
11:00	Site Remediation Criteria With Case Study Examples -
	Steven Brown, CHP, SHB, Inc.
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Characterization and Early Site Assessment
1.45	Tom Hansen, CHP, Ameriphysics
1:45	Remediation and Radiological Controls Dustin Miller, CHP, Chase Environmental Group TBD
2:45	Break
3:00	Waste Management
3.00	Wayne Glines, CHP, Dade Moeller
4:00	Case Study – Chernobyl
	Oleg Nasvit, Institute for Strategic Studies, Department of Energy and
	Technogenic Safety and Security
5:00	Adjourn
July 15, 2016	
7:30	Continental Breakfast
7:30 8:00	Cost Estimating and Project Management
8:00	Cost Estimating and Project Management Art Palmer, Energy Solutions
	Cost Estimating and Project Management Art Palmer, Energy Solutions Instruments and Analyses
8:00 9:00	Cost Estimating and Project Management Art Palmer, Energy Solutions Instruments and Analyses Ray Johnson, CHP, Radiation Counseling Institute
8:00 9:00 10:00	Cost Estimating and Project Management Art Palmer, Energy Solutions Instruments and Analyses Ray Johnson, CHP, Radiation Counseling Institute Break
8:00 9:00	Cost Estimating and Project Management Art Palmer, Energy Solutions Instruments and Analyses Ray Johnson, CHP, Radiation Counseling Institute Break Surveys of Material and Equipment
8:00 9:00 10:00 10:15	Cost Estimating and Project Management Art Palmer, Energy Solutions Instruments and Analyses Ray Johnson, CHP, Radiation Counseling Institute Break Surveys of Material and Equipment Alex Boerner, CHP, ORAU
8:00 9:00 10:00	Cost Estimating and Project Management Art Palmer, Energy Solutions Instruments and Analyses Ray Johnson, CHP, Radiation Counseling Institute Break Surveys of Material and Equipment Alex Boerner, CHP, ORAU Case Study - Fukushima
8:00 9:00 10:00 10:15	Cost Estimating and Project Management
8:00 9:00 10:00 10:15 11:00	Cost Estimating and Project Management Art Palmer, Energy Solutions Instruments and Analyses Ray Johnson, CHP, Radiation Counseling Institute Break Surveys of Material and Equipment Alex Boerner, CHP, ORAU Case Study - Fukushima Tatsuo Torii, PhD, Director, Research Planning Department, Japan Atomic Energy Agency
8:00 9:00 10:00 10:15 11:00	Cost Estimating and Project Management
8:00 9:00 10:00 10:15 11:00	Cost Estimating and Project Management
8:00 9:00 10:00 10:15 11:00 12:00 1:00	Cost Estimating and Project Management
8:00 9:00 10:00 10:15 11:00	Cost Estimating and Project Management
8:00 9:00 10:00 10:15 11:00 12:00 1:00	Cost Estimating and Project Management
8:00 9:00 10:00 10:15 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00	Cost Estimating and Project Management
8:00 9:00 10:00 10:15 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 2:45	Cost Estimating and Project Management
8:00 9:00 10:00 10:15 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 2:45	Cost Estimating and Project Management
8:00 9:00 10:00 10:15 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 2:45 3:00	Cost Estimating and Project Management